
KLTG-FM FCC 4th Quarter: OCTOBER, NOVEMBER, DECEMBER

DATE ISSUE NOTES
Sunday, October 02, 2022 TX WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS: HELP FINDING JOBS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, October 09, 2022 RAISING YOUTH: GUIDELINES FOR PHONES PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, October 16, 2022 REDUCING ELECTRICITY COSTS AND FINDING HELP PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, October 23, 2022 COASTAL BEND FOOD BANK: FEEDING MORE MOUTHS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, October 30, 2022 RETURN OF COVID AND BRACING FOR FLU SEASON PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, November 06, 2022 FASFA: HIGHER EDUCATION PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, November 13, 2022 COASTAL BEND BLOOD CENTER: HUNTING FOR DONRS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, November 20, 2022 PURPLE DOOR: HELPING GET AWAY FROM DOMESTIC VIOLENCE IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, November 27, 2022 COASTAL BEND BLOOD CENTER: FOOD FOR LIFE IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, December 04, 2022 DEPRESSION AROUND THE HOLIDAYS PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, December 11, 2022 PURPLE DOOR: NEED FOR DONATIONS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, December 18, 2022 BLOOD DRIVE: CB BLOOD CENTER URGENT NEED IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, December 25, 2022 DEPRESSION AROUND THE HOLIDAYS PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW


